STATE OF
COLORADO

Fwd: gas from Parachute 34-25

1 message

Holland, Dave <Dave.Holland@pxd.com>
To: Peter Gintautas <peter.gintautas@state.co.us>

Peter,

FYI

Merry Christmas
Dave

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Castro, David" <David.Castro@pxd.com>
Date: December 23, 2014 at 11:00:34 AM PST
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is@state.co.us>

Tue, Dec 23, 2014 at 1:02 PM

To: "Holland, Dave" <Dave.Holland@pxd.com>, "Hiss, Duane" <Duane.Hiss@pxd.com>

Subject: RE: gas from Parachute 34-25

I just spoke to Jack. Peter had just called him as well. Jack said they just did a workover on the
well and had an air unit on it venting. He's having the pumper go up there now to go ahead an
send the well to sales and the oxygen will have to get knocked out at the compressor station.

Merry Christmas,

David Castro

Environmental Specialist I

Pioneer Natural Resources USA, Inc.
1401 17th St. Suite 1200

Denver, CO 80202

(direct) 303-675-2666

(work cell) 303-862-0894

(fax) 303-294-1275
david.castro@pxd.com

From: Gintautas - DNR, Peter [peter.gintautas@state.co.us]
Sent: Tuesday, December 23, 2014 11:43 AM

To: Holland, Dave; Hiss, Duane; Castro, David

Subject: Fwd: gas from Parachute 34-25

Please see Dan Valentines note below.
Peter Gintautas Ph.D.

Environmental Protection Specialist - Southeastern Colorado
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---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Daniel Valentine <valendan@msn.com>

Date: Tue, Dec 23, 2014 at 10:46 AM

Subject: gas from Parachute 34-25

To: Peter Gintautas <peter.gintautas@state.co.us>, ken valentine
<kvalentine@wildblue.net>, Joe Edes <tetvets68@yahoo.com>,
"kwaller@centurysavings.org" <kwaller@centurysavings.org>, Paula Ozzello
<pozzello@gmail.com>

Peter there is a large volume of something ( non-liquid) spewing from the well
casing of the Parachute 34-25 , 071-08408. There is much concern for safety of
man, beast and environment.

D. A. Valentine

Statement of Confidentiality:
This message may contain information that is privileged or confidential. If you receive this transmission in error,
please notify the sender by reply e-mail and delete the message and any attachments.
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